












School Address District Principal's name Principal's Phone Principal's email
Atascadero Junior High 6501 Lewis Ave, Atascadero, CA 93422 Atascadero Jessica Lloyd (805) 462-4360 jessicalloyd@atasusd.org
Bauer/Speck Elementary 401 17th Street, Paso Robles, CA 93446 Paso Robles Joint Karen Grandoli (805) 769-1350 kgrandoli@pasoschools.org
Baywood Elementary 1330 9th Street, Los Osos, CA 93402 San Luis Coastal Unified Jennifer Dinielli (805) 534-2856 jdinielli@slcusd.org
Bishop's Peak Elementary 451 Jaycee Drive, SLO, CA 93405 San Luis Coastal Dan Block (805) 596-4030 DBlock@slcusd.org
Branch Elementary 970 School Road A.G., CA 93420 Lucia Mar Unifed School District Paul Jarvis 805.474.3720 pjarvis@lmusd.org
Cambria Grammar 3223 Main Street, Cambria, CA 93428 Coast Bob Watt (805) 972-4400 bwatt@coastusd.org

Cappy Culver Elementary

11011 Heritage Ranch Loop Rd., Paso Robles, 

CA 93446
San Miguel 

Judy Bedell (805) 467-3216 jbedell@sanmiguelschools.org

Carrisa Plains Elementary Star Rt. Box 88-A, Santa Margarita, CA, 93453 Atascadero Unified School District Michelle Fox (805) 475-2244 michellefox@atasusd.org
Cayucos Elementary 301 Cayucos Drive, Cayucos, CA 93430 Cayucos Elementary School District Dr. Brescia 805.995.3694 jbrescia@cayucosschool.org
Creston Elementary PO Box 238, Creston, CA, 93432-0238 Coastal Unified Kibbe Rubin (805) 238-4771 kibberubin@atasusd.org
Dana Elementary 920 West Tefft Street Nipomo, CA 93444 Lucia Mar Stacey Russell (805) 474-3790 srussell@lmusd.org
Daniel Lewis Middle 900 Creston Road, Paso Robles, CA 93447 Paso Robles Joint Stuart Hamill (805) 769-1450 SSHamill@pasoschools.org
Del Mar Elementary 501 Sequoia, Morro Bay, CA 93442 San Luis Coastal Janet Gould (805) 771-1858 jgould@slcusd.org

Fairgrove Elementary 2101 The Pike Grover Beach, CA 93433 Lucia Mar

Carol Littlefield-

Halfman (805) 474-3740 clittlefield

Fine Arts Academy

6100 Olmeda Ave., Atascadero, CA, 93422-

4204 Atascadero Unified School District Kibbe Rubin (805) 238-4771 kibberubin@atasusd.org

George H. Flamson Middle 2405 Spring Street, Paso Robles, CA 93446 Paso Robles Joint Gene Miller (805) 769-1400 ejmiller@pasoschools.org

Georgia Brown Elementary 525 36th Street, Paso Robles, CA 93446 Paso Robles Joint

Ellalina A. Erich 

Keller (805) 769-1200 ekeller@pasoschools.org

Grover Beach Elementary

365 South 10th Street Grover Beach, CA 

93433 Lucia Mar James Snyder (805) 474-3770 jsnyder@lmusd.org
Grover Heights Elementary 770 North 8th Street Grover Beach 93433 Lucia Mar Susan Kesselring (805) 474-3700 skesselring@lmusd.org

Harloe Elementary

901 Fair Oaks Avenue Arroyo Grande, CA 

93420 Lucia Mar Peter Ponomoroff pponomaroff@lmusd.org
Hawthorne Elementary 2125 Story Street, SLO, CA 93401 San Luis Coastal Kirt Collins (805) 596-4070 KCollins@slcusd.org

Judkins Middle

680 Wadsworth Street, Pismo Beach, CA 

93449 Lucia Mar Ian Penton (805) 474-3600 ipenton@lmusd.org

Kermit King Elementary

700 Schoolhouse Circle, Paso Robles, CA 

93447 Paso Robles Joint Carol Kenyon 805-769-1700 ckenyon@pasoschools.org

Laguna Middle 11050 Los Osos Valley Road, SLO, CA 93405 San Luis Coastal John Calandro (805) 596-4055 jcalandro@slcusd.org

Lange (Dorothea) Elementary 1661 Via Alta Mesa Nipomo, CA 93444 Lucia Mar

Deborah 

Schimandle (805) 474-3670 dschimandle@lmusd.org
Lillian Larsen Elementary 1601 "L" Street, San Miguel, CA 93451 San Miguel Judy Bedell (805) 467-3216 jbedell@sanmiguelschools.org
Los Osos Middle 1555 El Moro, Los Osos, CA 93402 San Luis Coastal Mr. Illig (805) 534-2835 aillig@slcusd.org
Los Ranchos Elementary 5785 Los Ranchos Road, SLO, CA 93401 San Luis Coastal Marlie Schmidt (805) 596-4075 mschmidt@slcusd.org

Mesa Middle 2555 Halcyon Rd. Arroyo Grande, CA. 93420
Lucia Mar

Andy Stenson (805) 474-3400 astenson@lmusd.org

Monarch Grove Elementary 348 Los Osos Valley Road, Los Osos, CA 93402 San Luis Coastal Lara Storm (805) 534-2844 lstorm@slcusd.org

Monterey Road Elementary

3355 Monterey Rd., Atascadero, CA, 93422-

1869
Atascadero Unified School District

JulieAnn Davis (805) 462-4270 julieAnnDavis@atasusd.org
Nipomo Elementary 190 East Price Street, Nipomo, CA 93444 Lucia Mar Unifed School District Brett Gimlin 805.474.3780 bgimlin@lmusd.org

Ocean View Elementary 1208 Linda Drive Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 Lucia Mar Unifed School District Sarah Butler 805.474.3730 sbutler@lmusd.org
Oceano Elementary 1551 17th St. Oceano, CA 93445 Lucia Mar Ron Walton (805) 474-3800 rwalton@lmusd.org
Pacheco Elementary 261 Cuesta Drive, SLO, CA 93405 San Luis Coastal Unified Rick Mayfield 805.596.4081 rmayfield@slcusd.org
Pat Butler Elementary Paso Robles Joint Dorothy Halic 805-769-1750 dhalic@pasoschools.org
Paulding Middle 600 Crown Hill, Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 Lucia Mar Unifed School District Chuck Fiorentino 805.474.3500 cfiorentino@lmusd.org

Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary School

7000 Ranchita Canyon Road, San Miguel, CA 

93451 San Miguel Lisa Bushong (805) 467-3453 lbushlong@sanmiguelschools.org

San Benito Elementary

4300 San Benito Rd., Atascadero, CA, 93422-

1938 Atascadero Patty Newman (805) 462-4330 pattynewman@atasusd.org
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San Gabriel Elementary

8500 San Gabriel Rd., Atascadero, CA, 93422-

4940 Atascadero Shauna Ames (805) 462-4340 shaunaames@atasusd.org

Santa Lucia Middle 2850 Schoolhouse Lane, Cambria, 93428 Coast Kyle Martin (805) 927-3693 kmartin@coastusd.org
Santa Margarita Elementary Atascadero Michelle Fox (805) 438-5633 michellefox@atasusd.org

Santa Rosa Road Academic Academy

8655 Santa Rosa Rd., Atascadero, CA, 93422-

4910
Atascadero Unified School District

Chris Allen 805-462-4290
chrisallen@atasusd.org

Shandon Elementary P.O. Box 49, Shandon, CA 93461 Shandon Teresa Taylor (805) 238-1782 ttaylor@shandonschools.org

Shell Beach Elementary

2100 Shell Beach Road Pismo Beach, CA 

93449 Lucia Mar Sammie Cervantez (805) 474-3760 scervantez@lmusd.org
Sinsheimer Elementary 2755 Augusta, SLO, CA 93401 San Luis Coastal Jeff Martin (805) 596-4088 jpmartin@slcusd.org
Smith (C. L.) Elementary 1375 Balboa, SLO, CA 93405 San Luis Coastal Joyce Hansen (805) 596-4094 jhansen@slcusd.org
Teach Elementary 145 Grand Ave San Luis Obispo, CA San Luis Coastal James McMillen (805) 596-4100 jmcmillen@slcusd.org

Templeton Elementary 215 Eighth Street, Templeton, CA 93465
Templeton 

Jill Southern (805) 434-5820

http://tes.tusd.ca.schoolloop.com/misc/cms_contact?d=x

&id=1314533813796&return_url=1417717473302

Templeton Middle 925 Old County Rd, Templeton, CA 93465
Templeton 

Kristina Benson (805) 434-5813

https://templetonms.schoolloop.com/misc/cms_contact?

d=x&id=1282485185359&return_url=1417717544668

Vineyard Elementary 2121 Vineyard Drive, Templeton, CA 93465
Templeton 

Laura Brooks (805) 434-5840

http://ves.tusd.ca.schoolloop.com/misc/cms_contact?d=x

&id=1276351928109&return_url=1417717643902

Virginia Peterson Elementary

2501 Beachwood Drive, Paso Robles, CA 

93446 Paso Robles Joint Catherine Rondeau (805) 769-1250 crrondeau@pasoschools.org

Winifred Pifer Elementary 1350 Creston Rd., Paso Robles, CA 93446 Paso Robles Joint Carol Stoner (805) 769-1300 cstoner@pasoschools.org
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